
29

NOVEMBER FAMILY EVENTS 2025

3

23

4

10 11

17 18

24 25

SUNDAY MONDAY

5

12

19

26

TUESDAY

6

13

20

WEDNESDAY

7

14

21

THURSDAY

1

8

15

22

FRIDAY

2

9

16

SATURDAY

Kid’s Night Out
5:00-7:00PM

Drop & Shop
12-3

27 28

Waltham 

29

30             INDICATES CHILD WATCH HOURS
MONDAY - SATURDAY |  8:00AM - 12:00PM
MONDAY- THURSDAY |  4:30PM -7:30PM
FRIDAY  | 3:30-6:30PM

*REQUIRES A FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

No Morning Child
Watch

No Morning Child
Watch

Late Fall
Session Begins

Jr. Celtics Begin

Thanksgiving



29

NOVEMBER FAMILY EVENTS 2025

3

23

4

10 11

17 18

24 25

SUNDAY MONDAY

5

12

19

26

TUESDAY

6

13

20

WEDNESDAY

7

14

21

THURSDAY

1

8

15

22

FRIDAY

2

9

16

SATURDAY

Event Name
Time
*copy & paste
for other dates

Event Name
Time
*copy & paste
for other dates

27 28

CENTER NAME YMCA

29

30
            INDICATES CHILD WATCH HOURS
MONDAY - THURSDAY  |  5:30PM - 8:30PM
SATURDAY  |  9:00AM - 12:00PM

*REQUIRES A FAMILY MEMBERSHIP



29

NOVEMBER FAMILY EVENTS 2025

3

23

4

10 11

17 18

24 25

SUNDAY MONDAY

5

12

19

26

TUESDAY

6

13

20

WEDNESDAY

7

14

21

THURSDAY

1

8

15

22

FRIDAY

2

9

16

SATURDAY

Event Name
Time
*copy & paste
for other dates

Event Name
Time
*copy & paste
for other dates

27 28

CENTER NAME YMCA

29

30


