NOVEMBER FAMILY EVENTS 2025 HIGHLAND STREET Foundation





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3 Late Fall Session Begins	4 No Morning Child Watch	5	6	7	8
9	10	11 No Morning Child	12	13	14	15 Jr. Celtics Begin
		Watch				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22 Kid's Night Out 5:00-7:00PM
				Li		
23	24	25	26	27 Thanksgiving	28 Drop & Shop 12-3	29
30	INDICATES CHILD WATCH HOURS MONDAY - SATURDAY 8:00AM - 12:00PM MONDAY - THURSDAY 4:30PM -7:30PM FRIDAY 3:30-6:30PM *REQUIRES A FAMILY MEMBERSHIP					Waltham

NOVEMBER FAMILY EVENTS 2025





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1 Event Name Time *copy & paste for other dates
2 Event Name Time *copy & paste for other dates	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	INDICATES MONDAY - THURS	CHILD WATCH HOUR DAY 5:30PM - 8:30	RS OPM			

SATURDAY | 9:00AM - 12:00PM

NOVEMBER FAMILY EVENTS 2025 HIGHLAND STREET Foundation





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						Event Name Time *copy & paste for other dates
Event Name Time *copy & paste for other dates	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						CENTER NAME YMCA